Shank Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shank
Type
Service
Class
Product
Code
Fuel Cell
Qty
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Product
Code
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Bright
2.8 50 Ring 1 CBRT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CBRT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 1 CBRT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CBRT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 1 CBRT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CBRT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 1 CBRT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CBRT90 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
FirmaGalv
2.8 50 Ring 1 CFGT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CFGT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 1 CFGT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CFGT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 1 CFGT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CFGT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 1 CFGT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CFGT90 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
FirmaGalv +
2.8 50 Ring 2 CPLT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 2 CPLT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 63 Ring 2 CPLT63RG 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT63R 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 2 CPLT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 2 CPLT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT90 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Part Ring 2 CPLT90PG 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT90P 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
Hot Dipped Galvanised
2.8 50 Ring 3 CHDT50G 3 3,300 2 72 - - - -
2.8 63 Ring 3 CHDT63G 3 3,300 2 72 - - - -
3.1 75 Ring 3 CHDT75G 2 2,200 2 72 - - - -
3.1 90 Plain 3 CHDT90G 2 2,200 2 72 - - - -
FRT01
Shank Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shank
Type
Service
Class
Product
Code
Fuel Cell
Qty
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Product
Code
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
FirmaGalv
2.8 50 Ring 1 CFGR50G 1 1,100 4 192 CFGR50 1,100 4 192
2.8 63 Ring 1 CFGR63G 1 1,100 4 192 CFGR63 1,100 4 192
3.1 75 Ring 1 CFGR75G 1 1,100 4 144 CFGR75 1,100 4 144
3.1 90 Plain 1 CFGR90G 1 1,100 4 144 CFGR90 1,100 4 144
FRT01 FRT01
A2 Stainless Steel
2.8 50 Ring 3 CSSR50G 1 1,100 4 192 CSSR50 1,100 4 192
2.8 63 Ring 3 CSSR63G 1 1,100 4 192 CSSR63 1,100 4 192
3.1 80 Ring 3 CSSR80G 1 1,100 4 144 CSSR80 1,100 4 144
FRT01 FRT01
Trade Pack
Retail Pack
                     With Fuel Cells
                     With Fuel Cells
                            Without Fuel Cells
                           Without Fuel Cells
First Fix Applications
For use in structural applications using high quality paper collation for reduced nail jams. Various levels of rust
protection to comply with building regulations and meets with all service classes.
FirmaHold  Collated Clipped Head Nails
• 34° collation angle
• Diamond point for
maximum penetration
• Clipped head to increase
the number of nails per
strip and therefore reduce
tool loading times EN 14592:2008
102
Nails